INA  EGB2550-E40  plain
bearings
The online INA EGB2550-E40 plain bearings parts 94 mm d2 max.
store 40 mm d gives you immediate access to a selection of
more than 1.4 million new, used, remanufactured.
d 40 mm
d2 max. 94 mm
B 28 mm
G M 42×3
C1 max. 24 mm
h1 145 mm
α 7 °
dk 53 mm
d4 ≈ 58 mm
l3 min. 65 mm
l4 max. 194 mm
l5 ≈ 25 mm
l7 min. 50 mm
w 50 mm
r1 min. 0.6 mm
Basic dynamic load rating C 100 kN
Basic static load rating C0 166 kN
Specific dynamic load factor K 100 N/mm²
Material constant KM 330
Mass rod end 2.2 kg